TEAMS

1. Net Ninjas (Bailey)
2. Knockouts (Radford)
3. Underdogs (Roach)

City of Mineral Wells

Parks and Recreation Department

Spring 2021

4. Lady Longhorns White (Norman)

5. Perrin (Salazar)

12 & Under Youth Volleyball League

6. Lady Longhorns Black (Horton)
7. Millsap (Kennedy)

8. N.K.O.T.B. (Power)

9. Team U.S.A. (Chavira)

10. G.C.A. Colts (Lauer/Bourland)

All matches will be played at the Mineral Wells City Gym on the center (full) court. All
matches will be three (3) game matches (except for tournament).

Saturday, February 13

2:10 p.m. 2-9
3:05 p.m. 7-5

Saturday, February 27

Saturday, February 20

Friday, February 26

8:30 a.m. 3-8
9:25 a.m. 5-6
10:20 a.m. 10-2

Saturday, March 13

4:00 p.m. 1-10
4:55 p.m. 4-7

5:50 p.m. 3-6

Friday, March 5

10:20 a.m. 9-7
11:15 a.m. 4-3
12:10 p.m. 8-6

Friday, March 26
7:30 p.m. 8-4
8:25 p.m. 2-5

Saturday, April 17

8:30 p.m. 6-10

Friday, March 19

7:30 p.m. 7-1

Saturday, April 10

8:30 a.m. 9-3
9:25 a.m. 5-1
10:20 a.m. 6-4
11:15 a.m. 8-2

3:05 p.m. 9-10
4:00 p.m. 3-2
7:40 p.m. 1-9

7:30 p.m. 10-8

Saturday, March 6
10:10 a.m. 2-7
11:.05a.m. 4-5
12:00 p.m. 1-8

Saturday, March 20
2:10 p.m. 5-9
3:05p.m. 104
4:00 p.m. 6-1

Friday, April 16
6:30 p.m. 7-3




